bis Ba

Startnummer Fahrer/-in

12

11

18

10

13

Beifahrer/-in

Bliim Heinz-Jiirgen
Dr. Gusewell Jorn
Wappler Thorsten
Diirr David

Elter Martin

Bahla Ida

Jost Matthias

Jost Annette
Hofmann Thomas
Haustein Jens
Matticzk Bernhard
Leinert Robert
Groehl Sebastian
Groehl Hartmut
Wiesenhdtter Eckart
Tilgner Marika llona
Gawalski Bernd
Gawalski Sylvia

J ToraL
Differenz Strafzeit
WP 1 WP 1
00:03,13 00:00,00
00:00,76 00:00,00
00:05,00 00:00,00
00:04,14 00:00,00
00:05,00 00:00,00
00:03,26 00:00,00
00:04,04 00:00,00
00:05,00 00:00,00
00:05,00 00:00,00

Differenz
WP 2

00:00,78
00:00,59
00:01,62
00:00,38
00:00,42
00:00,61
00:01,66

00:03,74

00:03,98

Strafzeit
WP 2

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Differenz
WP 3

00:01,60
00:05,00
00:01,58
00:05,00
00:05,00
00:03,41
00:03,39

00:05,00

00:05,00

RALLYE ELBFLORENZ

11./12. September 2020
Gesamtergebnisse bis Baujahr 1950

Strafzeit
WP 3

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Differenz
geheime
00:00,80
00:02,56
00:01,33
00:03,06
00:05,00
00:02,20
00:00,93

00:05,00

00:03,81

Strafzeit
geheime
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Differenz
WP 4

00:00,84
00:00,53
00:00,61
00:01,09
00:00,05
00:01,80
00:01,74

00:02,30

00:02,74

Strafzeit
WP 4

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Differenz
WP5
00:00,32
00:00,69
00:02,06
00:01,19
00:00,37
00:01,73
00:02,47

00:00,19

00:00,99

Strafzeit
WP5

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Differenz
WP 6

00:00,47
00:00,29
00:01,82
00:02,12
00:00,01
00:03,21
00:02,71

00:00,08

00:01,66

Strafzeit
WP 6

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Differenz
WP 7

00:00,25
00:05,00
00:01,94
00:02,26
00:05,00
00:05,00
00:05,00

00:05,00

00:05,00

Strafzeit
WpP7

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Strafzeiten
ZK
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Strafzeiten
DK
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Summe

00:08,19

00:15,42

00:15,96

00:19,24

00:20,85

00:21,22

00:21,94

00:26,31

00:28,18



